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Date Start Event Name Location Group Status
Tue 08/20/2019 TBD M. Water Polo @ EI Camino Scrimmage - JV Marshall Street Swim Center Home
Wed 09/11/2019 8:00 pm M. Water Polo @ San Ysidro - JV Loma Verde Aquatic Center Away
Sat 09/14/2019 TBD M. Water Polo @ RB Invite - JV Rancho Bernardo High Neutral
Thu 09/19/2019 7:30 pm M. Water Polo @ Clairemont - JV Clairemont Pool Away
Sat 09/21/2019 3:15 pm M. Water Polo vs. Scripps Ranch - JV Boys & Girls Clubs of San Dieguito - Solana Home
Beach, Harper Branch
Wed 09/25/2019 4:30 pm M. Water Polo @ Mt. Carmel - JV Mt. Carmel High School Away
Tue 10/01/2019 5:00 pm M. Water Polo @ University City - JV UCSD Natatorium Pool Away
Mon 10/07/2019 4:15 pm M. Water Polo @ SD Open vs. Santana - JV El Capitan High School Neutral
Mon 10/07/2019 5:45 pm M. Water Polo @ SD Open vs. Torrey Pines - JV | EI Capitan High School Neutral
Tue 10/08/2019 4:00 pm M. Water Polo vs. Patrick Henry - JV Bud Kearns Memorial Swimming Pool Home
Fri 19 8: m M. Wate cripps Ranch - Boys ' f San Diequi a 0
Bea ranch
Sat 10/12/2019 TBD M. Water Polo @ SD Open - JV Off site Neutral
Tue 10/15/2019 4:15 pm M. Water Polo @ Point Loma - JV Memorial Pool Away
Thu 10/24/2019 4:00 pm M. Water Polo @ Patrick Henry - JV Bud Kearns Memorial Swimming Pool Away
Tue 10/29/2019 5:00 pm M. Water Polo @ Scripps Ranch - JV Scripps Ranch High Away
Thu 10/31/2019 4:15 pm M. Water Polo @ Point Loma - JV Memorial Pool Home
Fri 11/01/2019 8:00 pm M. Water Polo @ SDA - JV Alga Norte Community Park Away
Wed 6:30pm—_ | M. Water Poln @ WestHits—=v— | West Hills High-Schoo— Ne
Sat 05/15/2021 8:30 am M. Water Polo @ EI Capitan - JV El Capitan High School Neutral
Wed 05/19/2021 TBD M. Water Polo @ Mt. Carmel - JV Mt. Carmel High School Neutral
Fri 09/10/2021 12:30 pm Boys Water Polo Tournament (away) Rowland High School Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Tue 09/21/2021 3:30 pm Boys Water Polo (V) Rancho Buena Vista High Neutral
Wave Water Park Neutral
Fri 09/24/2021 3:30 pm Boys Water Polo (V) Mater Dei Catholic High School Neutral
Neutral
Mon 10/04/2021 5:00 pm Boys Water Polo (V) - EC Invite MONTE VISTA HIGH Neutral
Neutral
Wed 10/06/2021 5:15 pm Boys Water Polo (JV) Clairemont Pool Neutral
Fri 10/08/2021 5:00 pm Boys Water Polo (V) - EC Invite El Capitan High School Neutral
Neutral
Sat 10/09/2021 9:00 am Boys Water Polo (V) - EC Invite El Capitan High School Neutral
Neutral
Thu 10/21/2021 6:00 pm Boys Water Polo (V) - SD Open West Hills High School Neutral

Neutral
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Fri 10/22/2021 4:00 pm Boys Water Polo (V) - SD Open West Hills High School Neutral
Neutral
Sat 10/23/2021 9:00 am Boys Water Polo (V) - SD Open West Hills High School Neutral

Neutral




